Digitized Automation for a Changing World
www.del taww.com
Delta Smart Screwdriving System
1
Along with the technological innovation and booming development of electronics
such as automotive electronics, quality demands in the industry are becoming
higher than ever. Therefore, high precision, zero-defect management, and product
traceability requirements are rising in electronics manufacturing. To reach the zero-

10
Model Name Explanation
Ordering Information
Smart Screwdriving System Models Specifications
E C M - S D 3 - F 1 2 S 0 2.4 ~ 12 kgf-cm, 6.35 mm Hex head
E C M - S D 3 - F 3 0 S 0 6 ~ 30 kgf-cm, 6.35 mm Hex head
E C M - S D 3 - F 5 0 S 0 10 ~ 50 kgf-cm, 6.35 mm Hex head
E C M - S D 3 - F 7 5 S 0 15 ~ 75 kgf-cm, 6.35 mm Hex head
E C M - S D 3 - F 1 2 S 1 2.4 ~ 12 kgf-cm, 5 mm Hex head
E C M - S D 3 - F 3 0 S 1 6 ~ 30 kgf-cm, 5 mm Hex head
E C M - S D 3 - F 5 0 S 1 10 ~ 50 kgf-cm, 5 mm Hex head
E C M - S D 3 - F 7 5 S 1 15 ~ 75 kgf-cm, 5 mm Hex head
A S D - S D 3 0 2 1 B - 1 100 ~ 240 VAC, 100 W, Single-Tool
A S D - S D 3 0 4 1 B - 2 100 ~ 240 VAC, 200 W, Dual-Tool
E C M - S D 3 - A C S S R Flange module for fixing the smart screwdriver to a machine
A C S 3 - C A S D F H 0 3 Cable between screwdriver and controller - 3 m
A C S 3 - C A S D F H 0 5 Cable between screwdriver and controller - 5 m
A C S 3 - C A S D F H 0 7 Cable between screwdriver and controller - 7 m
A C S 3 - C A S D F H 1 0 Cable between screwdriver and controller - 10 m
A C S 3 - C A P W 3 1 1 A US-standard power cable with 3-pin plug
A C S 3 - C A P W 3 1 1 C CN-standard power cable with 3-pin plug
ECMC - SD3 - F - 12 S 0
F: Push Start & Lever Start
Torque Ranges:
 12:   2.4 ~  12 kgf-cm
30:      6 ~ 30 kgf-cm
50:    10 ~ 50 kgf-cm
 75:      15 ~ 75 kgf-cm
S: Standard Model
 0: 6.35 mm hex head
  1: 5 mm hex head
ASD - SD3 - 02 1B - 1
02:  100 W
04: 200 W
1B: 100 ~ 240 VAC
   1: Single-Tool
 2: Dual-Tool
ASD - CA - SD FH - 03
Cable
SD: Screwdriver FH: M16 Connector +
18 AWG (Power) + 26 AWG (Signal)
03: 3 m Cable
05: 5 m Cable
07 : 7 m Cable
10 : 10 m Cable
DELTA_IA-IMS_ASD-SD3&ECM-SD3_C_EN_20230328
*We reserve the right to change the information in this catalogue without prior notice.
Industrial Automation Headquarters
Taiwan: Delta Electronics, Inc.
Taoyuan Technology Center
No.18, Xinglong Rd., Taoyuan District,
Taoyuan City 330477, Taiwan
TEL: +886-3-362-6301 / FAX: +886-3-371-6301
Asia
China: Delta Electronics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
No.182 Minyu Rd., Pudong Shanghai, P.R.C.
Post code : 201209
TEL: +86-21-6872-3988 / FAX: +86-21-6872-3996
Customer Service: 400-820-9595
Japan: Delta Electronics (Japan), Inc.
Industrial Automation Sales Department
2-1-14 Shibadaimon, Minato-ku
Tokyo, Japan 105-0012
TEL: +81-3-5733-1155 / FAX: +81-3-5733-1255
Korea: Delta Electronics (Korea), Inc.
1511, 219, Gasan Digital 1-Ro., Geumcheon-gu,
Seoul, 08501 South Korea
TEL: +82-2-515-5305 / FAX: +82-2-515-5302
Singapore: Delta Energy Systems (Singapore) Pte Ltd.
4 Kaki Bukit Avenue 1, #05-04, Singapore 417939
TEL: +65-6747-5155 / FAX: +65-6744-9228
India: Delta Electronics (India) Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No.43, Sector 35, HSIIDC Gurgaon,